
BENT RIDGE 
WINERY 

MENU 

GRILLED BRIE & TOMA TO SANDWICH 

<.arlic lntttered Bedard Bakery !>read. fresh tomato, Ciro's l>rie 

Adel bacon $4 

GRILLED VEGETABLE SKEWERS with 

CILANTRO LIME DRIZZLE 
<.rilled seasonal vegetal>le skewer on top a scoop of zesty charred 
corn salad with feta & cherry tomatoes. drizzled in a cilantro-lime 
!>utter 

Adel chicken $6 

CHEESEBURGER 

Juicy Oulton's ground beef grilled to perfection with cheddar cheese, 

lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickle. Served with fresh arugula salad.

Adel bacon $4 

VEGGIE BURGER 

Served with fresh arugula salad

ROASTED MUSHROOM PIZZA 

PEPPERONI & CHEESE PIZZA 

$18 

$18 

$20 

$18 

$20 

$20 




